
Made with relaxing Irish ditty and glittering 
colours, Rainbowmania is a jolly 5 x 3 great 
for the Saint Patrick’s Day collection. 
 
The Pot of Gold Symbols will trigger the 
Expanding Wild up to 3 center reels.

For marketing materials please visit 
client.habanerosystems.com

Rainbowmania

Description 17 Lines
5 columns x 3 rows
Coins played: 15

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

Buy Feature

17.56 MB (Mobile) / 17.78 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Max Win per Round

High

2,031 X TOTAL BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGRainbowmania

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
Play 17 lines for 15 coins. 

Win up to 133 Free Games! 

The Pot of Gold symbol on reel 1 or 5 trigger an Expanding Wild on the center reel. 

The Pot of Gold symbol on both reels 1 AND 5 trigger an Expanding Wild on all 3 

CENTER REELS! 

Paylines pay both ways when an Expanding Wild is triggered. 

Buy Feature.

- Base Game

- Feature Game

58.69 %

33.36 %

58.91 %

35.23 %

59.07 %

37.68 %

59.22 %

38.76 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.30 % 94.14 % 96.75 % 97.98 %

Deep in a Celtic wood, lies something magical. With some luck, you 
might discover the hidden pot of gold in Rainbowmania!

http://client.habanerosystems.com
https://habanerosystems.com

