Rainbowmania





Made with relaxing Irish ditty and glittering colours, **Rainbowmania** is a jolly 5 x 3 great for the Saint Patrick's Day collection.

The Pot of Gold Symbols will trigger the Expanding Wild up to 3 center reels.



ID / Keyname	SGRainbowmania			
Description	17 Lines 5 columns x 3 rows Coins played: 15			
Size	17.56 MB (Mobile) / 17.78 MB (Desktop)			
Resolution	1280x720			
Supports Jackpots	Yes			
Jackpot Race	Yes			
Buy Feature	Yes			
Available RTP's (approximate values)	92.30 %	94.14 %	96.75 %	97.98 %
- Base Game	58.69 %	58.91%	59.07 %	59.22 %
- Feature Game	33.36 %	35.23 %	37.68 %	38.76 %
Volatility	High			
Max Win per Round	2,031 X TOTAL BET			
Strapline	Deep in a Celtic wood, lies something magical. With some luck, you might discover the hidden pot of gold in Rainbowmania !			

Game Features

Play 17 lines for 15 coins.

Win up to 133 Free Games!

The Pot of Gold symbol on reel 1 or 5 trigger an Expanding Wild on the center reel.

The Pot of Gold symbol on both reels 1 AND 5 trigger an Expanding Wild on all 3 CENTER REELS!

Paylines pay both ways when an Expanding Wild is triggered.

Buy Feature.





For marketing materials please visit <u>client.habanerosystems.com</u>

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser. All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.